1
UltraMAX™ Copper Connectivity System
5e, 6, 6A UTP Outlets  |  Regional Availability — Global
UltraMAX 5e, 6, 6A UTP Outlets – Global
The Siemon UltraMAX copper connectivity system utilizes a single platform of innovative outlets for your category 5e, 6
and 6A UTP requirements. The UltraMAX outlets are designed to maximize usability, quality and performance into a sleek
footprint that’s ideally suited for users to deliver quick, reliable terminations first time, every time.
Versatile Installation

Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
Ordering Information
UltraMAX Outlets
U (X or XX) - (X) (XX) (X) (X)
PERFORMANCE CATEGORY MOUNTING STYLE BEZEL COLOR DOOR OPTION PACKAGE TYPE
5 = 5e UTP
6 = 6 UTP
6A = 6A UTP
H = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone*
P = Panel
00 = No Color**
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
N = No Door
D = Door
S =  Single Standard Pack
B =  Bulk Pack***
*Keystone and panel versions are not compatible
with icons and do not have door options.
 **Use 00 for bezel color when specifying panel mount
version.
***Eco-friendly bulk packs sold with MoQ of 100
and order increment of 100 outlets.
Siemon provides a variety of termination tools for UltraMAX outlets. View our full offering here.
For information on the complete line of UltraMAX patch panels, click here.
Icons – Sold SeparatelyEco-Friendly Bulk Pack Termination Caps –
Included with Outlets
UltraMAX Accessories
Door Option
     Black       White       Red      Gray     Yellow  Blue  Green Orange Ivory Light Ivory
Part Number Description
U-TCAP UltraMAX outlet termination cap, Box of 100
Z-BL-01 Panel Blank, Bag of 10, Black rubber, Fits in empty Z-MAX®/UltraMAX panel opening as well as any RJ-45 port for dust protection
Z-ICON-(XX) B
Icon, Z-MAX/UltraMAX, Box of 100    XX = Color
01 = Black
02 = White
03 = Red
04 = Gray
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
07 = Green
08 = Violet
09 = Orange
20 = Ivory
25 = Bright White
80 = Light Ivory
82 = Alpine White
Panel/Port Blank
SS_UMax_5e_6_6AUTP_Outlets_RevC  01/24
Palm Guard Insert
For information on our eco-friendly
packaging, see the QR Code on page 2.
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
SIEMON
SUSTAINABILITY
PLEDGE SSP
SSP
Additional colors available upon request. Contact